updated9/2/15

7th Grade Football 15-16

Scrimmage
1
2
b-game
3
4
b-game
* 5
6
b-game
7
b-game
8

Thu-20-Aug-15
Tue-25-Aug-15
Wed-02-Sep-15
Thu-03-Sep-15
Wed-09-Sep-15
Wed-16-Sep-15
Thu-17-Sep-15

Tue-22-Sep-15

Wed-30-Sep-15
Thu-01-Oct-15
Tue-06-Oct-15

Wed-07-Oct-15

Wed-14-Oct-15

Parent Meeting:

Team Pictures:

Olmsted Falls

Lakewood

North Ridgeville
OImsted Falls-b
OImsted Falls
Middleburg Heights
Middleburg Heights b

Olmsted Falls

Olmsted Falls
Avon Lake
North Olmsted
Brecksville B

Avon

8/5/2015

13-Aug
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*moved to Tuesday for Midview

@

@
@
@
@

10:00

Westlake

Olmsted Falls
Olmsted Falls
Strongsville Albion
Ambherst

Olmsted Falls
Olmsted Falls-b MS

Midview

Avon Lake
Olmsted Falls-b
Olmsted Falls
Olmsted Falls-b MS

Olmsted Falls

6:00 PM

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30



updated 9/4/15

8th Grade Football 15-16

Scrimmage

1

2

b-game

b-game

b-game

b-game

Thu-20-Aug-15
Wed-26-Aug-15

Tue-01-Sep-15

Westlake

Olmsted Falls

Olmsted Falls

*(moved to Tuesday for N.R.)

Thu-03-Sep-15
Wed-09-Sep-15
Thu-10-Sep-15
Wed-16-Sep-15
Wed-23-Sep-15
Wed-30-Sep-15
Thu-01-Oct-15
Tue-06-Oct-15
Thu-08-Oct-15

Tue-13-Oct-15

Parent Meeting:

Team Pictures:

Strongsville Albion

Ambherst

Olmsted Falls-b

Olmsted Falls

Midview

Avon Lake

Olmsted Falls-b

Olmsted Falls

Brecksville B

Olmsted Falls

8/5/2015

12-Aug 10:00

® ®

® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® B®

Olmsted Falls
Lakewood

North Ridgeville

Olmsted Falls-b
Olmsted Falls
North Royalton b
Middleburg Heights
Olmsted Falls
Olmsted Falls

Avon Lake

North Olmsted
Olmsted Falls-b MS

Avon

6:00 PM

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

7:00

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30



